Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

fleet

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Division

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

Optimist
Principiante

PRINCI

PRINCI

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries

SailNo Club

209 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

68/16  CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

90 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

816 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

962 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

11 CLASE SUNFISH

74 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

101 Colegio Alem n Frutillar

65/7 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

7777 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

105 Colegio Alem n Frutillar

102 Colegio Alem n Frutillar

33/3 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

1 CD CPV (Club Deportivo
Colegio Puerto Va

Chi- CYV ( Club de Yates

194 Valdivia)

HelmName
PASCUAL REYES

Cristian Swett

Ciro Montes Barroso
Santiago Melo Boetsch
Martin Valderrama
AMELIA FUERTES
CRISTOBAL GARCIA
HUIDOBRO

Mateo Cardenas Vera
Pablo Gutierrez
Bruno Leon Vivero
Colomba Paz Garcia

Torres

Santiago Leon
Contreras Ovalle
Clemente Cid

Camila Esquivel C.

Amanda Briones

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

NAT

CHI 9
CHI 11
CHI 10
CHI 10
CHI 11
CHI 11
CHI 8
CHI 12
CHI 10
CHI 11
CHI 12
CHI 10
CHI 11
CHI 10
CHI 11

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

female

Male

Male

Male

Male

female

Male

Male

female

female

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

(4.0)

1.0

(6.0)

2.0

3.0

(7.0)

(8.0)

5.0

(11.0)

10.0

(12.0)

9.0

14.0

(16.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

20

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

16.0
DNC

R3
1.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

11.0

16.0
DNC

R4
2.0

1.0

4.0

(5.0)

3.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

13.0

16.0
DNC

R5
3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

(10.0)

5.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

(11.0)

7.0

12.0

(16.0
DNF)

16.0
DNC

R6
2.0
(16.0
DNF)
1.0

5.0

8.0

3.0

7.0

(16.0
DNF)

4.0
9.0
6.0
(16.0

DNF)

(16.0
DNF)

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

Total
13.0

26.0

21.0

21.0

36.0

34.0

40.0

52.0

54.0

56.0

58.0

74.0

83.0

84.0

96.0

Nett
9.0

10.0

15.0

16.0

26.0

27.0

32.0

36.0

43.0

45.0

46.0

58.0

67.0

68.0

80.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

